P.M. Tamson Instruments bv T.T.T.T. 31 (0) 10 522 43 73 VAT: NL 80 66 34 984 B01
van 't Hoffstraat 12 F.F.F.F. 31 (0) 10 521 19 41 Postbank 78 61 046
2665 JL Bleiswijk www.tamson.com Rabobank: v16 01 00 046
The NETHERLANDS info@tamson.com Chamber of commerce 271 69 541
   D1298.doc 28/09 rev 1.0a  1 / 5                   .
Item Unit
Ordering  230V
50Hz

ordered. When ordering specify code
25T2400 in combination with the specific
hydrometer ordering code.
Hydrometer calibrated at 15°C, length 270mm
25T2450 Hydrometer M50 cal @15°C 0.600-0.650
25T2451 Hydrometer M50 cal @15°C 0.650-0.700
25T2452 Hydrometer M50 cal @15°C 0.700-0.750
25T2453 Hydrometer M50 cal @15°C 0.750-0.800
25T2454 Hydrometer M50 cal @15°C 0.800-0.850
25T2455 Hydrometer M50 cal @15°C 0.850-0.900
25T2456 Hydrometer M50 cal @15°C 0.900-0.950
25T2457 Hydrometer M50 cal @15°C 0.950-1.000
25T2458 Hydrometer M50 cal @15°C 1.000-1.050
25T2459 Hydrometer M50 cal @15°C 1.050-1.100
25T2460 Hydrometer M50 cal @15°C 1.100-1.150
25T2461 Hydrometer M50 cal @15°C 1.150-1.200
25T2462 Hydrometer M50 cal @15°C 1.200-1.250
25T2463 Hydrometer M50 cal @15°C 1.250-1.300
25T2464 Hydrometer M50 cal @15°C 1.300-1.350
M 50 series acc. to BS 718
Ref. temperature (Tp.): 15 °C
Measuring span: 0.050 g/cm³
Scale units: 0.001 g/cm³
Total length (L): 270 mm
Hydrometer is supplied without certificate.
For each hydrometer an individual ISO
17025 / UKAS calibration certificate can be
ordered. When ordering specify code
25T2400 in combination with the specific
hydrometer ordering code.
P.M. Tamson Instruments bv T.T.T.T. 31 (0) 10 522 43 73 VAT: NL 80 66 34 984 B01
van 't Hoffstraat 12 F.F.F.F. 31 (0) 10 521 19 41 Postbank 78 61 046
2665 JL Bleiswijk www.tamson.com Rabobank: v16 01 00 046
The NETHERLANDS info@tamson.com Chamber of commerce 271 69 541
   D1298.doc 28/09 rev 1.0a  5 / 5                   .
Hydrometer calibrated at 20°C, length 335mm
25T2500 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 0.600-0.650
25T2501 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 0.650-0.700
25T2502 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 0.700-0.750
25T2503 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 0.750-0.800
25T2504 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 0.800-0.850
25T2505 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 0.850-0.900
25T2506 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 0.900-0.950
25T2507 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 0.950-1.000
25T2508 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.000-1.050
25T2509 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.050-1.100
25T2510 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.100-1.150
25T2511 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.150-1.200
25T2512 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.200-1.250
25T2513 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.250-1.300
25T2514 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.300-1.350
25T2515 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.350-1.400
25T2516 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.400-1.450
25T2517 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.450-1.500
25T2518 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.500-1.550
25T2519 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.550-1.600
25T2520 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.600-1.650
25T2521 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.650-1.700
25T2522 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.700-1.750
25T2523 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.750-1.800
25T2524 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.800-1.850
25T2525 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.850-1.900
25T2526 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.900-1.950
25T2527 Hydrometer L50 cal @20°C 1.950-2.000
L 50 series acc. to DIN 12791
Ref. temperature (Tp.): 20 °C
Measuring span: 0.050 g/cm³
Scale units: 0.0005 g/cm³
Total length (L): 335 mm
Hydrometer is supplied without certificate.
For each hydrometer an individual ISO
17025 / UKAS calibration certificate can be
ordered. When ordering specify code
25T2400 in combination with the specific
hydrometer ordering code.
Hydrometer calibrated at 20°C, length 270mm
25T2550 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 0.600-0.650
25T2551 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 0.650-0.700
25T2552 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 0.700-0.750
25T2553 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 0.750-0.800
25T2554 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 0.800-0.850
25T2555 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 0.850-0.900
25T2556 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 0.900-0.950
25T2557 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 0.950-1.000
25T2558 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.000-1.050
25T2559 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.050-1.100
25T2560 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.100-1.150
25T2561 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.150-1.200
25T2562 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.200-1.250
25T2563 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.250-1.300
25T2564 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.300-1.350
25T2565 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.350-1.400
25T2566 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.400-1.450
25T2567 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.450-1.500
25T2568 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.500-1.550
25T2569 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.550-1.600
25T2570 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.600-1.650
25T2571 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.650-1.700
25T2572 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.700-1.750
25T2573 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.750-1.800
25T2574 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.800-1.850
25T2575 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.850-1.900
25T2576 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.900-1.950
25T2577 Hydrometer M50 cal @20°C 1.950-2.000
M 50 series acc. to DIN 12791
Ref. temperature (Tp.): 20 °C
Measuring span: 0.050 g/cm³
Scale units: 0.001 g/cm³
Total length (L): 270 mm
Hydrometer is supplied without certificate.
For each hydrometer an individual ISO
17025 / UKAS calibration certificate can be
ordered. When ordering specify code
25T2400 in combination with the specific
hydrometer ordering code.